Job: Approval: Type:
Metal Halide Sealed Ingrade MODEL IG7
120/208/240/277 Volt, 39 Watt Max., PAR20 Metal Halide
Specifications:
©2009 - 2017 Vision3 Lighting®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com
revision 1/4/17
Housing: Cast C84400 bronze housing. Four 3/4” NPT conduit entries
allow for side entry or bottom entry conduit connection. Water tight pass-

Ø7"
Flanged Faceplate
Ordering Information:
Example: IG7S - POL - STD-PC - STD - STD - PAR20-JA - M-MH-39-120 - 32 - 0 - F2 - H1 - AH/MS
Notes:
1.	 Finish applies to faceplate and pour collar only.
2.	 Lamp type and wattage must match Lamp Module type and Power Module wattage.
3.	 Only two lens options may be specified.
4.	 Accy Holder must be specified to use lens options.
5.	 Flanged (FL) faceplate can not be used with the Pour Collar option.
6.	 Specifications, certifications, and ordering information are subject to change. Please
check website for latest specification sheets.
Lamp Module 2
PAR20 Lamp :
PAR20-STD - Standard Aiming
PAR20-JA - Joystick Aiming
T4 Lamp :
T4-STD-SP - Standard Aiming w/ Spot Optics
T4-STD-NFL - Standard Aiming w/ Narrow Flood Optics
T4-STD-FL - Standard Aiming w/ Flood Optics
T4-JA-SP - Joystick Aiming w/ Spot Optics
T4-JA-NFL - Joystick Aiming w/ Narrow Flood Optics
T4-JA-FL - Joystick Aiming w/ Flood Optics
   Housing Style
STD - Standard
STD-PC - STD w/
                Pour Collar 5
Lens Accy 3,4
0 - None
L1 - Spread
L2 - Linear
L3 - Softening
Power Module 2
Electronic Ballast:
E-MH-20-UV - 20W, 108-305V.
Magnetic Ballast:
M-MH-39-120 - 39W, 120V.
M-MH-39-208 - 39W, 208V.
M-MH-39-240 - 39W, 240V.
M-MH-39-277 - 39W, 277V.
Finish 1 Filter 3,4
0 - None
F1 - Red
F2 - Blue
F3 - Lt. Blue
F4 - Green
F5 - Amber
F6 - Pink
Louver 3,4
0 - None
H1 - Hex
Accessories
0 - None
AH - Accy Holder 4
MS - Mount Stand
GM - Mount Stand
         w/ Grout Mask
BL - Black
BN - Bronze
WI - White
SI - Silver
GY - Grey
BE - Beige
BLT - Textured Black
BNT - Textured Bronze
BAT - Textured Bark
GRT - Textured Green
GNT - Textured Granite
SAT - Textured Sand
PAT - Textured Patina
EAT - Textured Earth
NAT - Natural
POL - Polished (IG7B & IG7S only)